
Cleanliness, Health, Safety, and
Environment Sustainability
(CHSE) Implementation in

Housekeeping Department
by Turnitin Check

Submission date: 29-Mar-2023 12:58PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2049817258
File name: ustainability_CHSE_Implementation_in_Housekeeping_Department.pdf (791.95K)
Word count: 6564
Character count: 33656



1

3

3

3

6

6

17



4

4

5

7

8

13

15

16



3

3

11

12





9



2

2

10





10



2

2



14

18



9









5







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

Cleanliness, Health, Safety, and Environment Sustainability
(CHSE) Implementation in Housekeeping Department
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Glasgow
Student Paper

storage.googleapis.com
Internet Source

ojs.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

cvodis.com
Internet Source

cajmns.centralasianstudies.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

ijair.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

publisher.uthm.edu.my
Internet Source

ejournal.baliprov.go.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.ars.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.poltekparmedan.ac.id
Internet Source

mapindo.ejurnal.info
Internet Source

ojs2.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs-journey.pib.ac.id
Internet Source

I Gusti Bagus Rai Utama, Ni Made Diana
Erfiani, Dermawan Wuruwu, Putu Chris
Susanto et al. "Innovation of Herbal Tourism
Village Concepts as Alternative for Tourism in
the Post-Pandemic New Normal Era",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2021
Publication

Y Jubaedah, N R Rinekasari, N Rohaeni.
"Digital assessment tools for public area
practices in the Hospitality Industry", IOP



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2021
Publication


